Name

Sunnie Bungate
Hermione Woods
Madeleine Lamont
Freya Abney

Cali Daley

Race No Time

16
9

15

00:11:13
00:14:25
00:14:36
00:12:44
DNF

Swim

00:02:06
00:03:27
00:04:14
00:04:49
00:02:51

Tiny Trimite 5th Point Score

15th November 2025

Cycle

00:04:02
00:04:30
00:03:44
00:03:15
00:04:38

Run

00:05:05
00:06:29
00:06:38

00:04:40
?
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