Tiny Trimite 5th Point Score

15th November 2025

Name	Race No	Time	Swim	Cycle	Run	Place	
Sunnie Bungate	16	00:11:13	00:02:06	00:04:02	00:05:05		1
Hermione Woods	9	00:14:25	00:03:27	00:04:30	00:06:29		2
Madeleine Lamont	6	00:14:36	00:04:14	00:03:44	00:06:38		3
Freya Abney	3	00:12:44	00:04:49	00:03:15	00:04:40		4
Cali Daley	15	DNF	00:02:51	00:04:38	?		